Solutions
for human

-

Specdtol@

Technical information

P205:

K20:

MgO:

SO3:

Speedfol® Citrus SP

Related Crops

® Speedfol® Citrus SP has been developed for foliar applications of nutrients
on citrus crops, like oranges, grapefruit, lime and lemon.

Speedfol® Citrus SP applications help to increase potassium levels in plant
tissues. Research has shown that adequate potassium status of citrus crops
will result in increased yield levels with a greater number of larger-sized
fruits (more pocked boxes), increased °Brix, total soluble solids (TSS),
acidity and vitamin C levels, less peel defects (creasing), on increased peel

thickness, reduced fruit granulation (hard, dry sacs) and o more intense

fruit color.

Speedfol® Citrus SP applications help to maintain optimum crop nutrient
levels, which result in increased fruit retention, less flower and fruit drop.
Improved plant nutrition, which includes sprays with nitrate nitrogen and
potassium, has shown to help citrus plants reduce the negative effects of
HLB (citrus greening), a vector transmitted bacterial disease, fatal to

citrus.

16,0 %

5,0 %

30,0 %

2,6 %

5,5 %

sqmnutrition.com sgqm.com



Solutions
for human

-

Technical information

Cu-EDTA:

Fe-EDTA:

Mn-EDTA:

Zn-EDTA:

0,020

0,005

0,051

0,020

0,020

sqmnutrition.com

sgm.com



