





Speedfol® Citrus SP

Related Crops

- Speedfol® Citrus SP has been developed for foliar applications of nutrients on citrus crops, like oranges, grapefruit, lime and lemon.
- Speedfol® Citrus SP applications help to increase potassium levels in plant tissues. Research has shown that adequate potassium status of citrus crops will result in increased yield levels with a greater number of larger-sized fruits (more pocked boxes), increased °Brix, total soluble solids (TSS), acidity and vitamin C levels, less peel defects (creasing), on increased peel thickness, reduced fruit granulation (hard, dry sacs) and o more intense fruit color.
- Speedfol® Citrus SP applications help to maintain optimum crop nutrient levels, which result in increased fruit retention, less flower and fruit drop. Improved plant nutrition, which includes sprays with nitrate nitrogen and potassium, has shown to help citrus plants reduce the negative effects of **HLB (citrus greening)**, a vector transmitted bacterial disease, fatal to citrus.

Technical information

N:	16,0 %
P2O5:	5,0 %
K20:	30,0 %
MgO:	2,6 %
SO3:	5,5 %





Technical information

B:	0,020
Cu-EDTA:	0,005
Fe-EDTA:	0,051
Mn-EDTA:	0,020
Zn-EDTA:	0,020